08:00
08:10
08:30
09:30
10:30
11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00
16:00

lessons of fifty five minutes, (see below).

Tuesday

Wednesday

British School of Ulaanbaatar
Shape of the School Week

Thursday

Y1-13 Students leave Sports Hall for Form Rooms/ EYFS assemble in Reception

Tutor Period/Class Time/Assembly

Period One Period One Period One
Period Two Period Two Period Two
Break

Period Three

Period Three

Period Three

Period Four (Primary)

Lunch (Secondary)

Period Four (Primary)

Lunch (Secondary)

Period Four (Primary)

Lunch (Secondary)

Lunch (Primary)

Period Four (Secondary)

Lunch (Primary)

Period Four (Secondary)

Lunch (Primary)

Period Four (Secondary)

Period Five

Period Five

Period Five

ECA/Period Six

ECA/Period Six

ECA/Period Six

Departure

Departure

Departure

07:55
08:00
08:10
09:05
10:00
10:25

11:20

12:15

13:10

14:05
15:00

The School Day is split into six lessons of one hour for all year groups on Tuesdays, Wednesdays and Thursdays. On Mondays and Fridays it is split into six

Y1-13 Students leave Sports Hall for Form Rooms/ EYFS assemble in Reception

Tutor Period/Class Time/Assembly

Period One

Period One

Period Two

Period Two

Break

Period Three

Period Three

Period Four (Primary)

Period Four

Lunch (Primary)

Period Four (Secondary)

Lunch (Primary)

Period Five (Secondary)

Period Five (Primary)

Lunch (Secondary)

Period Five (Primary)

Lunch (Secondary)

Period Six

Period Six

Departure

Departure

® The School Day at BSU starts at 08:00 for all year groups each day of the week and ends at 15:00 on Monday and Friday, and at 16:00 on all other days.
The School Gate opens every morning at 07:30 and is closed at 08:30. Students who are late must sign in at the Reception desk.

e The School gates are opened for parents to collect their children at 14:55 on Monday and Friday, and 15:55 on all other days. Students in Y1-13 should
be collected from the Sports Hall/front of school (weather dependent) and EYFS students from the Reception area.

Lessons on Mondays and Fridays are for 55 minutes, with a shortened registration. This is in response to the BSU community wishing for a 3pm closing

time due to traffic issues on Fridays. Monday after-school is when parent consultation events, university presentations and information giving sessions
typically take place. On both days there are also a shortened registration, break and lunch periods.




