

The School Day is split into six lessons of one hour for all year groups on Tuesdays, Wednesdays and Thursdays. On Mondays and Fridays it is split into six lessons of fifty five minutes, (see below).

	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday		Monday	Friday
08:00	Y1-13 Students leave Sports Hall for Form Rooms/ EYFS assemble in Reception			07:55	Y1-13 Students leave Sports Hall for Form Rooms/ EYFS assemble in Reception	
08:10	Tutor Period/Class Time/Assembly			08:00	Tutor Period/Class Time/Assembly	
08:30	Period One	Period One	Period One	08:10	Period One	Period One
09:30	Period Two	Period Two	Period Two	09:05	Period Two	Period Two
10:30	Break			10:00	Break	
11:00	Period Three	Period Three	Period Three	10:25	Period Three	Period Three
12:00	Period Four (Primary) Lunch (Secondary)	Period Four (Primary) Lunch (Secondary)	Period Four (Primary) Lunch (Secondary)	11:20	Period Four (Primary)	Period Four
13:00	Lunch (Primary) Period Four (Secondary)	Lunch (Primary) Period Four (Secondary)	Lunch (Primary) Period Four (Secondary)	12:15	Lunch (Primary) Period Four (Secondary)	Lunch (Primary) Period Five (Secondary)
14:00	Period Five	Period Five	Period Five	13:10 14:05	Period Five (Primary) Lunch (Secondary) Period Six	Period Five (Primary) Lunch (Secondary) Period Six
15:00	ECA/Period Six	ECA/Period Six	ECA/Period Six	15:00	Departure	Departure
16:00	Departure	Departure	Departure			

• The School Day at BSU starts at 08:00 for all year groups each day of the week and ends at 15:00 on **Monday** and **Friday**, and at 16:00 on all other days. The School Gate opens every morning at 07:30 and is closed at 08:30. Students who are late must sign in at the Reception desk.

• The School gates are opened for parents to collect their children at 14:55 on Monday and Friday, and 15:55 on all other days. Students in Y1-13 should be collected from the Sports Hall/front of school (weather dependent) and EYFS students from the Reception area.

• Lessons on **Mondays** and **Fridays** are for 55 minutes, with a shortened registration. This is in response to the BSU community wishing for a 3pm closing time due to traffic issues on Fridays. Monday after-school is when parent consultation events, university presentations and information giving sessions typically take place. On both days there are also a shortened registration, break and lunch periods.